
National Staff 
 

Brig. Gen. Donald E. Darby - Commanding Officer 

Email: darby@horizonview.net 

 

Colonel Shane L. Milburn - Deputy Commander 

Email: sjjsmilburn@gmail.com 

 

Lt. Colonel Leo F. Kennedy - Chief of Staff 

Email: hdviking@aol.com 

 

Col. Stephen A. Michaels - Inspector General 

Email: lt.col.sm@gmail.com 

 

Captain Ken L. Freshley - Adjutant General / Public Information Officer 

Email: AdjGen.SVR@gmail.com 

 

Lt. Colonel Jerome Kowalski - National Chaplain 

Email: paptom@msn.com 

 

Lt. Col. James B. Pahl - Judge Advocate General 

Email: pcincpahl@suvcw.org 

 

Lt Col. David K. Hann - Provost Marshal 

Email: IC1stMarylandES@aol.com 

 

Major Bobby Welch - National SVR Quartermaster 

Email: BWelch.svr.qm@gmail.com  

 

Captain Scott Hann - Deputy Provost Marshal 

 

Captain Frederick Mossbrucker - Deputy Provost Marshal 

 

1st Lieutenant Cameron J. Lowery- Assistant National Chaplain 

Email: cameronlowery2010@gmail.com 

mailto:pcincpahl@suvcw.org
mailto:IC1stMarylandES@aol.com
mailto:BWelch.svr.qm@gmail.com
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Military Districts 

 
 

First Military District 

Major Kevin Tucker - Commander 

Email: ktsuv@outlook.com 

 

Capt. Daniel W Murray - District Adjutant 

Email: d_lmurray@yahoo.com 

 

Capt. George E Maple - Chief of Staff 

Email: gmaplejr@gmail.com 

 

Capt. Gary A Ward - Inspector General 

Email: gary.ward@dartmouth.org 

 

2nd Lieut. Dexter Bishop - Chaplain 

Email: genord9@comcast.net 

 

2nd Lieut. Roderick Fraser - Public Information Officer 

Email: rjfraserjrusn@aol.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Second Military District 

 

Lt. Colonel Kevin Martin - Commander 

Email martinkrt@comcast.net 

 

Major David Hann - District Chief of Staff 

Email: chiefofstaff@2ndmilitarydistrict.org 

 

1st Lt D. Michael Beard - District Adjutant 

Email: adjutant@2ndmilitarydistrict.org 

 

1st Lt Roger Leturno - Inspector General 

Email: Inspectorgeneral@2ndmilitarydisctrict.org 

 

1st Lt. Harry Reineke- Chaplain 

Email: chaplain@2ndmilitarydistrict.org 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Third Military District 

 

Lt. Colonel Allen Teller - Commander 

Email: alan.teller@comcast.net 

 

Lt. Peter Hritsko - District Adjutant 

Email: SVR3rdMDAdjutant@gmail.com 

 

Major Donald Grant Sr. - Chief of Staff 

Email: grantdonsr@yahoo.com 

 

Major Timothy Downey - Inspector General 

Email: downeytimothy@hotmail.com 

 

1st Lt. William Morris - Public Information Officer 

Email: wr-morris@comcast.net 

 

1st Lt. Brian Mexim – District Chaplain 

Email: mexinbrian@gmail.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 Fourth Military District 

 

Lt Col. Thomas J Brown - Commander 

Email: tjbcarver@sbcglobal.net 

 

Lt. Col. Jerome W. Kowalski - Chaplain 

Email: paptom@msn.com 

 

Capt. Brian D. McManus â€“ Chief of Staff 

Email: bmcmanus1@wi.rr.com 

 

Captain Randal Baehr - Inspector General 

Email: Robaehr@earthlink.net 

 

Captain Kent A. Peterson - District Adjutant 

Email: kapeterson0681@gmail.com 

 

2nd LT Kim J. Heltemes - Public Information Officer 

Email: heltemesk@centurylink.net 

 

 

 

Fifth Military District - [RESERVED] 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Sixth Military District 

 

Major Wayne Eder - Commander/Chief of Staff 

Email: jerseyartillery@gmail.com 

 

Captain Mark Stevens - District Adjutant 

Email: CoBCorp@aol.com 

 

Captain Robert Mayer - Chief of Staff 

Email: robert.j.mayer1@gmail.com 

 

Captain Owen Stiles - Inspector General 

Email: ostiles45@gmail.com 

 

2nd Lieutenant Randy Fletcher - Public Information Officer 

Email: fletcher.randy@comcast.net 

 

2nd Lieutenant Rev. Dr. Glen Dickey - Chaplain 

Email: garydickey1@mac.com 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

Seventh Military District 

 

Major David M. DuBrucq - Commander 

Email: sockettuem@att.net 

 

Captain George A. Huttick - Chief of Staff 

Email:GAHuttick@netscape.net 

 

1st Lieut Fred B. Purmort - District Adjutant 

Email: oldmastersmillwork@gmail.com 

 

2nd Lieut Ted Golab - Inspector General 

Email: Tiger126@Bellsouth.net 

 

2nd Lieutenant Philip Solida -Public Information Officer 

Email: psolida@gmail.com 

 

2nd Lieut Gary Burke - District Chaplain 

E-mail: escaped886@yahoo.com 


